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Manifestazione:
Localita:

iscritti:
Partiti:
Arrivati:
Ritirati:

Giudice Gara:

Medico

PETT
401
418
400
235
415
386
407
278
404
236
284
387
389
372
391
371
385

PETT
392
376
304
318
410
381
402
393
425
419
427
251
382
396
424
408
409
375
405
406
399
368
417
367
373
383
388
390
414
422

1° CROSS DEI DUE ABETI
POZZOLO FORMIGARO (AL)
Km

distanze varie (km3,3 - 4,4 - 6,6)

MASCOLO DIODATO PAFFRATH DAVIDE

Dott. BOTTAZZI ANDREA

ATLETA
PASSADORE Francesco
SCARAMUCCI Susanna
ORLANDO Massimo
PRETE Claudio Michelan
SANNA Tiziano
GIACOBONE Roberto
REALE Fabrizio
VERCELLI Claudio
PAVESE Camillo
MANGRONI Paolo
BORRETTA Maria Maddalena
GIOFFRE' Antonio
GRIGOLETTO Onorio
BRAGGIO Cristoforo
LAZZARINI Gian Carlo
BOLOGNESI Walter
GALLO Piermarco

ATLETA
LONGO Rocco
CELESTRE Lorenzo
TAVERNA Thomas
ZUFFO Giovanni
RISMONDO Andrea
FASANO Fabrizio
PASTORINO Daniela
LUPI Lucrezia
TUMMARELLO Vito
SCHIAPPACASSE Claudio
ZACCONE Vittorino
MANNA Marco
FAUSONE Loredana
MAZZARELLO Annalisa
TSYMBAL Svitlana Viktori
REPETTI Paola
REPETTO Roberto
CAO Sergio
PINO Massimo
RAME Orazio
MONTAGNER Giorgia
BARTOLETTI Enzo
SCAGLIA Gabriele
BACANU Teodora Simona
CAMPI Aurora
FERRANDO Maria Rosa
GRACI Concetta
IUGA Cati Bianca
SALZANI Valeria
TAMAGNO Monica

Data martedi 1 novembre 2022

Cod.Approv: UISP41AL2022

sportpertutti

Comitato di Alessandria

SOCIETA'
Maratoneti Genovesi
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atl. Novese
Atl. Pavese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese A
0131Run Of Made A.S.D.
Atl. Novese
S.S. Vittorio Alfieri Asti
Atl. Novese
Cambiaso Risso Running Team Ge
S.S. Vittorio Alfieri Asti
Atl. Novese
G.P. Solvay
Sai Frecce Bianche Triathlon
Sai Frecce Bianche Triathlon
Maratoneti Genovesi
Acquirunners

SOCIETA'
Atl. Novese
Atl. Alessandria
A.S.D. Atl. Serravallese
RUNNER Loano
Atl. Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Gruppo Citta' Di Genova
Atl. Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Maratoneti Genovesi
A.S.D. Brancaleone Asti
A.S.D. Atl. Serravallese
Maratoneti Capriatesi
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atl. Novese
0131Run Of Made A.S.D.
Atl. Novese
G.S. Gabbi Asd
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
G.P. Solvay
Atl. Novese

SESSO ANNO CATEG TIME
M 1956 SM65  17:23.3
F 1957 SF65  17:26.9
M 1957 SM65 17:31.5
M 1955 SM65  17:57.2
M 1956 SM65  18:18.8
M 1952 SM70 19:13.4
M 1956 SM65  19:40.5
M 1954 SM65  20:02.4
M 1943 SM75  20:17.6
M 1943 SM75  20:28.3
F 1954 SF65  20:51.7
M 1946 SM75  21:37.4
M 1951 SM70  21:59.9
M 1947 SM75  22:08.6
M 1956 SM65  23:02.3
M 1953 SM65  35:00.1
M 1949 SM70

SESSO ANNO CATEG TIME
M 1962 SM60  19:26.1
M 2006 AM 19:56.7
M 2005 AM 19:58.0
M 1961 SM60  20:39.0
M 2006 AM 21:18.4
M 1967 SM55  21:44.7
F 1975 SF45  21:51.7
F 1991 SF 22:25.7
M 1959 SM60 22:36.6
M 1958 SM60  23:26.2
M 1959 SM60  23:30.9
M 1959 SM60  23:56.1
F 1967 SF55  24:18.9
F 1977 SF45  24:31.0
F 1968 SF50  24:46.2
F 1981 SF40  24:57.9
M 1959 SM60  25:02.8
M 1959 SM60 25:41.4
M 1965 SM55  26:09.3
M 2006 AM 29:18.6
F 1984 SF35  30:05.4
M 1959 SM60 35:03.4
M 2006 AM
F 1967 SF55
F 2000 PF
F 1970 SF50
F 1967 SF55
F 1980 SF40
F 1988 SF
F 1964 SF55
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DNS

PETT

413
379
412
293
305
384
377
245
403
423
298
380
315
397
369
378
289
395
416
428
411
370
420
394
374
398
421
426

ATLETA
ROSELLI Gabriele
DHIMI Hicham
ROMAGNOLLO Stefano
SCABBIO Diego
CANE Daniele
FRATTINI Antonio
DAPONTE Renato
GALATI Orazio
PASTORINO Pietro
TERZONI Massimiliano
BULICH Davide
FARANDA Achille
SOMENZI Marco
MOLINARI Andrea
BESSINI Alessandro
DELFINO Fabrizio
RIGOLLI Fabio
MARCHELLI Andrea
SCAGLIA Andrea Mario
ZERBO Edoardo
RISSO Alessandro
BOCCHIO Mario
SEGATTO Alberto
MACRI' Fabio
CAMPI Maurizio
MOLINARI Emanuele
SEMINO Edoardo Raffaele
VOLPI Matteo

SOCIETA'
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Sai Frecce Bianche Triathlon
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
G.P. Solvay
Gruppo Citta' Di Genova
0131Run Of Made A.S.D.
Bio Correndo Avis
Maratoneti Capriatesi
RUNCARD
Atl. Novese
Gruppo Citta' Di Genova
Sai Frecce Bianche Triathlon
Bio Correndo Avis
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia
Atl. Novese
Atl. Novese
G.P. Solvay

SESSO
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ANNO

1991
1982
1986
1973
1992
1986
1980
1996
1993
1971
1990
1970
1973
1986
1968
1975
1969
1974
1972
1989
1970
1968
1972
1990
1970
1973
1973
1981

CATEG

SM
SM40
SM35
SM45

SM
SM35
SM40

TIME
25:11.4
26:05.4
26:41.0
26:44.1
27:10.1
27:50.8
28:15.9
28:29.3
28:30.0
29:03.9
29:17.1
30:01.2
30:15.3
30:49.7
31:10.1
31:21.8
33:09.5
33:37.8
34:15.6
34:17.3
35:43.6
37:02.8
38:52.9
40:30.2



